©

®

©

®

* [TEM 6 FITS INSIDE UNISTRUT. (NOT SHOWN)

6 HD—-35910 NUT, UNISTRUT SPRING, 3/8"-16 2
5 | HD—25006 | SCREW, MACH, 1/4"—20 x 3/4" 2
4 HD—49004 WASHER, SPLIT LOCK, 3/8" 2
3 [ HD—29123 BOLT, HEX 3/8—16 x 3/4 2
2 MT—-52215 BRACKET, LADDER TO CABINET 1
1 MT—78041 LADDER HOLD DOWN CLAMP 2
ITEM| PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY
MMA ALL NFORMATION, ARE. PROPRIETARY BATA OF DAMAC HPREM|SES LADDER MF;‘EBZ4CS L WA MATERI.AI_- N/A._
Froes e (SR S e CABINET-LADDER. SUPPORT |z [y i

PRODUCTS INC. [TOLERANCE J00CE010 XX+-030 X060 “(OEC)ES
LA MRADA, CA 0838 |ALL DM. ARE N INCHES UNLESS OTHERWISE

CR 04.12.2001

SHEET: 2
1 OF 1| —— |UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED




